OXEN-XL

0 ‘0:0:‘:0:,«:0:0:0}}}})}}?‘.}}};»:0:0:0:0:6:?0‘0’0'0’3\
o )

S NS
0‘00““0000“"‘ ¢
SO
‘00“0“"00

0 o’.’M“““
AN

!
0000(
S RN
R
. w.o‘y,a‘w.w ey
_____ RN A

QA4

QO

{
----ii'

)
Y
)

R

B
m
Follow

e.no
t- nqu
Sonne



Trailer AOSC Specification

Model No: 4W-A08C Three-Way Tipping Trailer
Demension(LWHmMm) 3030%1440%1420
Motor 1.6KW
Voltage DC12v
Flow 2L/min
Pressure 16mPa
Oil Tank 3L
Net Weight: 320kg
Max load: 1500kg
Power Unit

No.46 Hydraulic Oil 3L

Jonnet-norge.no



Asseembly Manual

Jonnet-norge.no



Exploded View

49 48

5
v/

il

[H |
)

L

il
[] ]
11

/.
Wi

g

o
S

Jonnet-norge.no



No. Part No. Part Name Part Name Qty
1 A08-01 o Z- 4 Coupler 1
2 A08-02 %K Tongue 1
3 7N M 10x55 Hex bolt M10x55 2
4 JiBEM6 Nozzle M6 4
5 N FIZ M 12x90 Hex bolt M12x90 1
6 A08C-01 o Frame 1
7 RS Wheel bracket 1
8 7~ A 22 M12x50 Hex bolt M12x50 4
9 P12 Gasket 12 10
10 H 4R REM12 Nut M12 5
11 HER Walkig beam 2
12 B A Dust gasket 4
13 4730206 Bearing 30206 4
14 B Hub 4
15 LD s Wheel nut 16
16 & 30204 Bearing 30204 4
17 JT O #H4X40 Pin 4X40 4
18 P18 Gasket 18 4
19 JFrEE£EM18X1.5 Slotted wheel mother M18X1.5 4
20 BidiE Dust cover 4
1 “FHH 30 Gasket 30 2
22 F % Pin 2
23 P4 6X60 Pin 6X60 2
24 2R E R Wheel assembly R 2
25 L3, Ry Wi Wheel assembly L 2
26 7N F B2 2 8x50 Hex bolt 8x50 2
27 7N A2 8x25 Hex bolt 8x25 2
28 A08C-04-01 T 2R A Cylinder rack assembly 1
29 A08C- L Hydraulic cylinder 1
30 A08C-04-02 A K Cylinder pin 1
31 JT 1 #H4x45 Pin 4x45 3
32 A08C-04-04 JHELEE Pin 2
33 A08C-04-03 JHAL - 48 Cylinder rack 1
34 A08C-02 JEEIR Base frame 1
35 REH3 R pin 3 2
36 A08C-03 CiERiE] Pin 2
37 BReE Chain 2
38 ZEFREARIR Wooden panel 1
39 ZEFEIR Bed panel 1
40 BTk Side door L 1
41 Pkl Latch 6
42 IS ftEREM8x15 Hex bolt M8x15 10
43 H 2 EEM8 Nut M8 14
44 JEI 744 Pin 2
45 7R 6X45 Pin 6X45 2
46 AT A Railing L 1
47 G171 Backdoor i
48 A Railing R 1
49 WA Side door R 1
30 HiIll Front door 1
51 75 f 82 M 10x110 Hex bolt M10x110 4
52 75 A2 M 10x120 Hex bolt M10x120 2
53 “FEAE10 Gasket 10 12
54 HEUERM10 Nut M10 8

Jonnet-norge.no




Electric Pump

Lables

243 10 flf Sk g'l:.‘¥$

MIND YOUR HEAD

Sonnet-norge.no



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	空白页面
	空白页面
	空白页面

